
Valley Gas, Inc. 
401 First Street, Irvington, Kentucky 40146 

June 12, 2018 

Aaron Greenwell 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
PO Box 615 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-0615 

Dear Mr. Greenwell: 

270-547-2455 

RECEIVED 
JUN 13 2018 

PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION 

Enclosed please find additional excel sheets for case #2018-00177 for our application for 
revised rates in accordance with purchased gas cost adjustment requirements report. 

If additional information is needed, please advice. 

Your assistance is appreciated. 

Sincerely 

Xerry Xasey 

Kerry Kasey 
Valley Gas, Inc. 



 
Total Resid 

Residential Residential Commerical Commerical &Comm Total Resid & Industrial Industrial 
Date Usage Revenue Usage Revenue Usage Comm Revenue Usage Revenue Total Usage 

Jan-17 4610.5 $ 28,640.09 960.8 5863.83 5571.3 $ 34,503.92 0 $ - 5571 

Feb-17 4334.5 $ 26,798.36 818.7 5010.1 5153.2 $ 31,808.46 0 $ - 5153 

Mar-17 3543.4 $ 21,908.71 702.9 4308.72 4246.3 $ 26,217.43 0 $ - 4246 

Apr-17 2124.7 $ 7,368.24 226.6 1477.72 2351.3 $ 8,845.96 2 $ 12.07 2353 

May-17 852.4 $ 5,622.24 191 1244.61 1043.4 $ 6,866.85 4.3 $ 25.72 . 1048 

Jun-17 439.7 $ 3,156.59 129.6 889.47 569.3 $ 4,046.06 2.1 $ 13.41 571 

Jul-17 452.4 $ 3,113.85 105.9 726.23 558.3 $ 3,840.08 135.7 $ 831.14 694 

Aug-17 382.8 $ 2,634.96 92.4 633.53 475.2 $ 3,268.49 154.2 $ 944.53 629 

Sep-17 473.1 $ 3,102.86 114.6 5812.83 587.7 $ 8,915.69 413.2 $ 2,709.97 1001 

Oct-17 493.9 $ 3,399.68 131.4 4126.34 625.3 $ 7,526.02 110.8 $ 726.66 736 

Nov-17 3129.8 $ 21,339.13 581.1 3990.24 3710.9 $ 25,329.37 3 $ 20.00 3714 

Dec-17 3944.1 $ 27,145.79 794.1 5420.76 4738.2 $ 32,566.55 0 $ - 4738 

Jan-18 7685.8 $ 52,898.61 1607.8 10994.73 9293.6 $ 63,893.34 0 $ - 9294 

Feb-18 4396.6 $ 30,260.14 843.6 5771.25 5240.2 $ 36,031.39 0 $ - 5240 

Mar-18 4552.2 $ 31,356.47 793.9 5442.32 5346.1 $ 36,798.79 0 $ - 5346 

total 28928 191398.56 5612 46530.03 34540 237928.59 . 825 5283.5 35365 



Monthly Gas Transportation Usage thru Inventory 

PURCHASES Usage Pur Cost Cost city gate Volume Total Gas Cost 

Jan-17 1500 $ 5,245.50 5677.16 6303 2941 $ 10,922.66 

Feb-17 3807 $ 11,865.93 3936.05 4370 2378 $ 15,801.98 

Mar-17 4662 $ 14,692.45 3997.36 4438 2602 $ 18,689.81 

Apr-17 1125 $ 3,990.38 2949 .79 3275 452 $ 6,940.17 

May-17 4498 $ 15,422.13 2936.24 3260 1690 $ 18,358.37 

Jun-17 4713 $ 15,547.36 1116.04 1239 5164 $ 16,663.40 

Jul-17 4930 $ 16,322.31 1972.56 2190 7904 $ 18,294.87 

Aug-17 4800 $ 15,421.92 1904.13 2114 10590 $ 17,326.05 

Sep-17 4700 $ 15,002.60 4231.51 4698 10592 $ 19,234.11 

Oct-17 4929 $ 15,616.32 2484.13 2758 12763 $ 18,100.45 

Nov-17 4175 $ 13,460.60 3631.66 4032 12906 $ 17,092.26 

Dec-17 3350 $ 10,919.00 6550.76 7273 6868 $ 17,469.76 

Jan-18 4950 $ 18,509.91 7861.31 8728 3090 $ 26,371.22 

Feb-18 4550 $ 13,855.31 4546.74 5048 2592 $ 18,402.05 

Mar-18 3050 $ 9,506.00 4779.12 5306 336 $ 14,285.12 

total 49770 163573.84 44963.99 49921 74946 $ 208,537.83 




